

Item no.: UF-RJ45-10G

UF-RJ45-10G - 10 Gbps SFP+ Transceiver Module, SFP+ to RJ45

from **68,91 EUR**

Item no.: UF-RJ45-10G shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Ubiquiti



Product Description

UF-RJ45-10G - 10 Gbps SFP+ Transceiver Module, SFP+ to RJ45 offers a variety of UFiber modules to suit your fiber connectivity applications. Two multi-mode models are available:

- UF-MM-1G: SFP, 1 GbpsUF-MM-10G: SFP+, 10 Gbps

Three single-mode models are available:

- UF-SM-1G-S: SFP, 1 Gbps, BiDi
 UF-SM-10G: SFP+, 10 Gbps
 UF-SM-10G-S: SFP+, 10 Gbps, BiDi

Two copper models are available:

- UF-RJ45-1G: 10/100/1000 MbpsUF-RJ45-10G: 1/10 Gbps

Gbps, or use the UF-MM-1G for distances of up to 550 m and speeds of up to 1 Gbps.

- Supported media: Copper
- Connector type: RJ45Data rate: 1/10 Gbps
- Cable distance: 1 Gbps (Cat. 5e): 100 m, 10 Gbps (Cat. 6A): 30 m

 Operating temperature: 0°C to 70°C (32°F to 158°F)

Specifications

